
DAME ALLAN’S SCHOOLS 
TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 – 2022 

 
Autumn Term 2021 
 
Staff Training Monday 6 and Tuesday 7 September 2021 
 

N.B. Sixth Form induction, hockey and rugby pre-season training are scheduled for ​before​ term begins. 
 

Term Begins: Wednesday 8 September 2021 
 

Half Term: Friday 22 October 2021 – Friday 29 October 2021 
School resumes Monday 1 November 2021 

 

Ends​: Tuesday 14 December 2021* 
Monday 13 December 2021 (Junior School and Nursery) 

 

 
Spring Term 2022 
 
Staff Training Wednesday 5 January 2022 
 

Term Begins:  Thursday 6 January 2022 
 

Half Term: Monday 21 February 2022 – Friday 25 February 2022 
School resumes Monday 28 February 2022 

 

Ends​: Friday 8 April 2022 
 

 
Summer Term 2022 
 
Staff Training Monday 25 April 2022 
 

Begins​: Tuesday 26 April 2022 
 

Half Term: Monday 30 May 2022 – Friday 3 June 2022 
School resumes Monday 6 June 2022 

 

Ends​: Wednesday 6 July 2022 (12 noon) 
 

 
Dates to Note​:  
All events with an asterix (*) require Senior Schools’ pupils attendance  
 
*Speech Day: Thursday 16 September 2021 at 6.30pm (attendance at Speech Day is ​compulsory​) 
 
Lord Mayor’s Holiday: Friday 22 October 2021 
 
*​Carol Service​: Tuesday 14 December 2021 at 10.00am (School closed all day – Senior Schools’ pupils are expected to 
attend. Pupils will be free to leave after the service). 
 
*​Founder’s Day Service​ - Friday 18 February 2022 at 10.00am (School closed all day – all Senior Schools’ pupils are 
expected to attend. Pupils will be free to leave after the service). 
 
May Day Bank Holiday - 2 May 2022 


